

Letter of Commitment

This agreement has been created to protect players, parents, and guardians once a player has acquired membership with a Club.
I(your name) understand that by signing this Letter, I am committed to joining Point Break Volleyball Club for the entire 2022-23 season. If I compete for another club, I may be subject to suspension for the remainder of the season.
Recruiting Ban after Signing. I understand that all clubs are obligated to respect my signing and shall cease to recruit me upon my signing this document. I shall notify any recruiter who contacts me that I have signed.
Parent/Guardian Signature Required. My parent, or legal guardian is required to sign this Letter of Commitment if I am less than 18 years of age at the time of signing.
Nullification of Other Agreements. My signature on this Letter of Commitment nullifies any agreements, verbal or otherwise, which would release me from the conditions stated within this document.
Binding Agreement. I understand that I have signed this Letter of Commitment with Point Break Volleyball Club and not with a particular individual. If the coach or any player(s) leave the team, I remain bound by the provisions of this document.
I certify that I have read all terms and conditions in this document. I have discussed them with my Parent/Guardian named within, and I fully understand, accept, and agree to be bound by them.
Player's Name: Player's Signature:
Parent's Name: Parent's Signature: